Pos Dorsal
1 138
2 135
3 137
4 141
5 142
6 133
7 129
8 134
9 123
10 124
11 136
12 131
13 145
14 127
15 132
16 125
17 140
18 144
19 126
20 NP 128
21 NF 130
22 NP 139
23 NP 143

Cronometraje Oficial:
www.inmeta.es

CLASIFICACION INFANTILES

Nombre
NICOLAS JUSTE JIMENEZ
RUBEN GOMEZ GALLEGO
MARCOS CRESPO SANZ
ANDREA MONTESINOS FERNANDEZ
MIGUEL PEREZ ESPALLARGAS
ALEJANDRA GIMENO GIMENO
IRUNE ALVAR ESPATOLERO
CLAUDIA NAVARRO GRACIA
IZAN EDO AGUILAR
OLIVER TAZUECO BARAZA
ADRIAN FORCEN MONGE

Club
E.M. ELOLIVAR
E.M. EL OLIVAR
TRIATLON CIERZO
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
TRIATLON CIERZO
CD OBERENA
E.M. EL OLIVAR
TRIATLON LA VAL
TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZ

Licencia de un dia

JOSE MARIA LOPEZ DE URALDE MARTINEZSTADIUM CASABLANCA-ALM

CECILIA SIERRA ALVAREZ
GUILLERMO CARREY BOSQUE
BINGBING VERGARA PIQUERAS
LUCIA GARCIA SANCHO
MIGUEL SABROSO SANZ
AINHOA OYARBIDE LUIS
MARIA REVUELTO TELLO
ADRIAN FLETA BORAU
PABLO CAPAPE PRIMICIA
GERMAN VICENTE ANCARANI
MARINA GIL IBARZ

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALM
Licencia de un dia

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALM
ZERCLO ENERGIA HELIOS
OCTAVUS TRIATLON
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALM
E.M. ELOLIVAR

OCTAVUS TRIATLON
TRIATLON CIERZO

E.M. EL OLIVAR

ZERCLO ENERGIA HELIOS
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Categoria. Pos

INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INF
INF
INF
INM
INM
INM
INM
INF
INM
INF
INF
INM
INF
INF
INM
INM
INM
INF

Carrera a pie 2,4 Kms.

5
2
4
11

12
14

17
10

18
16
13

15
20
19

Tiempo
0:03:04
0:03:02
0:03:03
0:03:15
0:03:11
0:03:02
0:03:17
0:03:20
0:03:11
0:03:21
0:03:15
0:03:10
0:03:22
0:03:20
0:03:17
0:03:14
0:03:20
0:03:37
0:03:24

0:03:02

|min/Km I Pos |

3:50
3:47
3:49
4:04
3:58
3:47
4:06
4:10
3:59
4:11
4:04
3:58
4:12
4:10
4:07
4:02
4:10
4:32
4:15

3:48
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Natacion 800m.

0:04:36
0:04:34
0:04:54
0:04:46
0:04:57
0:05:17
0:05:10
0:04:58
0:05:45
0:05:19
0:05:32
0:05:44
0:05:25
0:05:19
0:05:41
0:05:59
0:06:16
0:05:48
0:06:19

f

0:23
0:22
0:22
0:24
0:23
0:22
0:24
0:25
0:23
0:25
0:24
0:23
0:25
0:25
0:24
0:24
0:25
0:27
0:25

0:22
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] Carrera a pie 2,4 Kms.
Tiempo | m/100m | Pos |

Tiempo Imin/Km |

0:02:25
0:02:31
0:02:31
0:02:34
0:02:50
0:02:43
0:02:52
0:03:07
0:02:39
0:02:59
0:02:54
0:02:48
0:03:02
0:03:22
0:03:10
0:03:02
0:03:03
0:03:34
0:03:40

3:01
3:08
3:08
3:12
3:32
3:23
3:35
3:53
3:18
3:43
3:37
3:30
3:47
4:12
3:57
3:47
3:48
4:27
4:35

Tiempo
META
00:10:05
00:10:07
00:10:28
00:10:35
00:10:58
00:11:02
00:11:19
00:11:25
00:11:35
00:11:39
00:11:41
00:11:42
00:11:49
00:12:01
00:12:08
00:12:15
00:12:39
00:12:59
00:13:23

NP: No presentado
NF: No finaliza
DSQ: Descalificado

Dif.
0:00:00
0:00:01
0:00:22
0:00:30
0:00:52
0:00:56
0:01:14
0:01:19
0:01:29
0:01:33
0:01:35
0:01:36
0:01:43
0:01:56
0:02:02
0:02:09
0:02:33
0:02:53
0:03:17
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